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Syloti Nagri

A82F

Independent vowels and dvisvara

A800
A801
A802
A803
A804
A805
Sign
A806

SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER A
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER
SYLOTI NAGRI SIGN DVISVARA
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER U
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER E
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER O

SYLOTI NAGRI SIGN HASANTA
= halant, virama

Consonants and consonant signs

A807
A808
A809
AB0A
A80B
A80C
A80D
ABOE
ABOF
A810
A811

A812
A813
A814
A815
A816
A817
A818
A819
A81A
A81B
A81C
A81D
AB1E
AB1F
A820
A821

A822

Coml o ¥ §

SV G IO BT B N P B TR R I IS I R Y

SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER KO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER KHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER GO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER GHO
SYLOTI NAGRI SIGN ANUSVARA
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER CO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER CHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER JO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER JHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTERTTO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER TTHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER DDO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER DDHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTERTO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER THO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER DO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER DHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER NO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER PO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER PHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER BO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER BHO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER MO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER RO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER LO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER RRO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER SO
SYLOTI NAGRI LETTER HO

Dependent vowel signs

A823 =T SYLOTI NAGRI VOWEL SIGN A
A824 <t SYLOTINAGRIVOWEL SIGN |
A825 5 SYLOTI NAGRI VOWEL SIGN U
A826 & SYLOTINAGRIVOWEL SIGN E
A827 <1 SYLOTINAGRIVOWEL SIGN OO
Poetry marks

A828 ° SYLOTI NAGRI POETRY MARK-1
A829 & SYLOTI NAGRI POETRY MARK-2
A82A + SYLOTI NAGRI POETRY MARK-3
A82B s8¢ SYLOTI NAGRI POETRY MARK-4
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